

BID TABULATIONS
Pottawatomie Co. 2024 Bridge Repairs
FAS 30 & FAS 560
Bid Letting April 1, 2024
BG Proj. No. 23-1148M

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Pbx Corporation		PCiRoads		Wildcat Construction	
				Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
Base Bid											
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 95,616.42	\$ 95,616.42	\$ 82,070.00	\$ 82,070.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	Machine Preparation (1.5")	1037	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 67,405.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 46,665.00	\$ 28.67	\$ 29,730.79	\$ 60.00	\$ 62,220.00
3	Area Prepared for Patching	100	SY	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 47,500.00
4	Area Prepared for Patching (Full Depth)	1	SY	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 656.25	\$ 656.25	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	Concrete Surface Repair	110	SF	\$ 250.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 24,750.00
6	Drilling & Grouting	159	Ea	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,565.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,155.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,975.00
7	Reinforcing Steel (Grade 60)(Repair)(Set Price)	1	LBS	\$ 2.25	\$ 2.25	\$ 2.25	\$ 2.25	\$ 2.25	\$ 2.25	\$ 2.25	\$ 2.25
8	Portland Cement Concrete Overlay (1.5")	1037	SY	\$ 175.00	\$ 181,475.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 139,995.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 97,996.50	\$ 94.50	\$ 97,996.50
9	Material for Portland Cement Concrete Overlay (Set Price)	1	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
10	Concrete (Grade 4.0)(AE)	6	CY	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 13,800.00
11	Reinforcing Steel (Grade 60)(Epoxy Coated)	625	Lbs	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,875.00
12	Earthwork	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 34,200.00	\$ 34,200.00
13	Guardrail, Steel Plate	200	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 24,000.00
14	Guarrail End Terminal	8	Ea	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 3,390.00	\$ 27,120.00	\$ 3,226.00	\$ 25,808.00
15	Concrete Pavement (10" Unif.)(Br. Appr.)	156	SY	\$ 300.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 119,340.00	\$ 527.65	\$ 82,313.40	\$ 430.00	\$ 67,080.00
16	HMA-Commercial Grade (Class A)	51	Tons	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 18,615.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 18,615.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 18,615.00
17	Aggregate Base (AB-3)(6")	116	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,756.00
18	Aggregate Shoulder (AS-1)(4")	205	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,125.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,920.00
19	Signing Object Marker (Type 3)	8	Ea	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00
20	Temporary Fertilizer (15-30-15)	15	Lbs	\$ 5.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00
21	Temporary Seed (Canada Wildrye)	2	Lbs	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
22	Temporary Seed (Grain Oats)	5	lbs	\$ 5.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 450.00
23	Temporary Seed (Sterile Wheatgrass)	5	lbs	\$ 5.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 120.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 540.00
24	Soil Erosion Mix	15	Lbs.	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 510.00
25	Erosion Control (Class I)(Type C)	339	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,695.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,864.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,864.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,864.50
26	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Base Bid Total =				\$	586,112.25	\$	616,713.17	\$	511,961.19	\$	503,207.25